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Academic Deadline or Event Dates 
Residency #1: Legal Foundations Monday, Aug. 10 - Friday, Aug. 14 
Financial Add/Drop Deadlines for Residency #1 Monday, Aug. 10 
Convocation Thursday, Aug. 13 
Residency #5, #6: Advanced Legal Topics Thursday, Aug. 13 - Thursday, Aug. 20 
Residency Add/Drop Deadlines for Residency #5/#6 Thursday, Aug. 13 
Start of Online Classes Sunday, Aug. 23 
Add/Drop Deadline for Online Courses  
(Self-Service MySlice Course Adjustments) 

Friday, Aug. 28  

ESPR Reporting Period Tuesday, Sept. 1 - Sunday, Sept. 6 
Financial Deadline to Drop Courses/ 
Last Day to Academically Drop Courses 

Wednesday, Sept. 9 

MSPR Reporting Period Wednesday, Sept. 23 - Tuesday, Oct. 6 
Midterm Exams Monday, Sept. 28 - Friday, Oct. 2  
Last Day to Change Grading Basis (Audit, P/F) Thursday, Oct. 8  
Spring 2027 Registration Period Tuesday, Nov. 3 - Friday, Jan. 22 
Last Day of Online Classes Saturday, Nov. 14 
Thanksgiving/Fall Break Sunday, Nov. 22 - Sunday, Nov. 29 
Final Exam Period Monday, Nov. 30 - Friday, Dec. 4 
Residencies # 5 and #6: Advanced Legal Topics Monday, Dec. 7 - Thursday, Dec. 10 
Financial and Add/Drop Deadline for Residency #5, #6 Monday, Dec. 7 
Grades Due Wednesday, Dec. 16 
1L Grades Due Friday, Dec. 18 
Residency #5 and #6 Grades Due Tuesday, Dec. 22 
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